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«9»_Октября_2021 г.                               АНО «Национальная Ассоциация Пауэрлифтинга»
	№
	ФИО
	Дата рождения
	Возрастная категория
	Весовая категория
	Собств. Вес (кг)
	Жим лёжа
	Город, спорт. клуб
	Выполнил разряд
	Место

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	Результат
	
	
	

	1
	Бушля 
Богдан
	2006
14
	Юноши
	До 52
	48
	40
	50
	52,5
	52,5
	Ачинск
	1 юн.
	1

	2
	Андрущак
Иван
	11.10.2006
	Юноши
	До 60
	58,150
	60
	65
	70
	65
	Красноярск
	1 юн.
	1

	3
	Мушников 
Дмитрий  
	10.02.2008
	Юноши
	До 60
	61,550
	60
	65
	67,5
	67,5
	Красноярск
	3 взр.
	1

	4
	Вдовенко Игорь 
	19.04.1997
	Мужчины 
	До 60
	60.0
	95
	97,5
	100
	97,5
	Ачинск
	1 взр.
	1

	5
	Веретенников 
Дмитрий 
	06.06.1999
	Юниоры
	До 75
	74.900
	100
	110
	120
	120
	МЧС Железногорск
	КМС
	1

	6
	Романов Валентин 
	22.04.1985
	Мужчины 
	До 82.5
	81,350
	132,5
	137,5
	140
	140
	Красноярск
	КМС
	1

	7
	Маликов Евгений 
	01.05.1975
46лет
	Ветераны
	До 82.5
	82.5
	125
	130
	135
	135
	Ачинск
	КМС
	1

	8
	Генза Александр 
	02.01.1987
	Мужчины 
	До 90
	88.600
	155
	162,5
	170
	170
	Ачинск
	МС
	1

	9
	Носов Евгений 
	23.01.1985
	Мужчины 
	До 90
	89.900
	145
	145
	145
	0
	Ачинск
	-
	-

	10
	Безматерных Артём
	04.11.1985
	Мужчины 
	До 90
	89.900
	135
	140
	145
	145
	Ачинск
	КМС
	2

	11
	Мушников 
Кирилл
	16.11.1982
	Мужчины 
	До 90
	88,100
	142,5
	142,5
	142,5
	0
	Красноярск 
	-
	-

	12
	Стенин
Артём
	1997
	Мужчины 
	До 90
	90
	90
	95
	95
	90
	Ачинск
	1 юн.
	3

	13
	Бахарёв 
Михаил 
	16.11.03
	Юноши
	До 100
	93,650
	155
	160
	165
	165
	Красноярск
	МС
	1

	14
	Селиванов 
Владислав
	14.10.1997
	Юниоры
	До 100
	94,900
	142,5
	145
	150
	145
	Красноярск
	КМС
	1

	15
	Семенюк 
Евгений 
	21.10.1982
	Мужчины 
	До 100
	96,600 
	145
	152,5
	160
	160
	Красноярск
	КМС
	2

	16
	Шаповалов 
Алексей 
	10.09.1993
	Мужчины 
	До 100
	96,100
	182,5
	187,5
	－
	182,5
	Красноярск
	МС
	1

	17
	Юсупов Константин
	25.12.1985
	Мужчины 
	До 100
	98.300
	135
	142,5
	142,5
	142,5
	Ачинск
	КМС
	3

	18
	Головинов Сергей 
	05.09.1985
	Мужчины 
	До 110
	103,600
	150
	160
	165
	165
	Красноярск 
	КМС
	1

	19
	Просяник Юрий 
	19.05.1971
	Ветераны
	До 110
	108.650
	155
	160
	167,5
	167,5
	Ачинск
	МС
	1

	20
	Атанян Сармен
	1986
35лет
	Мужчины 
	До 125
	111.100
	190
	200
	215
	215
	Ачинск
	МСМК
	1
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	№
	ФИО
	Дата рождения
	Возрастная категория
	Весовая категория
	Собств. Вес (кг)
	Силовое двоеборье
	Город, спорт. клуб
	Выполнил разряд
	Место

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Жим лёжа
	Становая тяга
	Результат
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	1
	2
	3
	
	
	
	

	1
	Вдовенко
Игорь
	1997
24
	Мужчины
	60
	60
	95
	97,5
	100
	180
	185
	－
	282,5
	Ачинск
	КМС
	1

	2
	Фролов 
Николай
	2003
18
	Мужчины
	До 67,5
	67,5
	95
	100
	102,5
	167,5
	175
	180
	277,5
	Ачинск
	КМС
	1

	3
	Грейдин
Сергей
	1989
31
	Мужчины
	До 100
	99,5
	130
	135
	140
	230
	240
	250
	385
	Ачинск
	КМС
	1
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	№
	ФИО
	Дата рож
	Возраст. Кат.
	Вес.
 Кат.
	Собств Вес (кг)
	Пауэрлифтинг
	Город, спорт. клуб
	Выполнил разряд
	Место

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Приседание
	Жим лёжа
	Становая тяга
	Результат
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	1
	2
	3
	1
	2
	3
	
	
	
	

	1
	Вдовенко
Игорь
	1997
24
	Мужчины
	До 60
	60
	110
	115
	117,5
	95
	97,5
	100
	180
	185
	－
	400
	Ачинс
	КМС
	1

	2
	Грейдин
Сергей 
	1989
31
	Мужчины
	До 100
	99,5
	170
	180
	190
	130
	135
	140
	230
	240
	250
	565
	Ачинск.
	1 взр.
	2

	3
	Фелеменюк
Сергей
	1993
	Мужчины
	До 100
	98,650
	210
	217,5
	222,5
	125
	132,5
	137,5
	210
	225
	235
	590
	Красноярск
	КМС
	1
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	№
	ФИО
	Дата рождения
	Возрастная категория
	Весовая категория
	Собств. Вес (кг)
	Становая тяга
	Город, спорт. клуб
	Выполнил разряд
	Место

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	Результат
	
	
	

	1
	Вдовенко
Игорь
	1997
24
	Мужчины
	До 60
	60
	180
	185
	－
	185
	Ачинск
	МС
	1

	2
	Фролов
Николай
	2003
18
	Мужчины
	До 67,5
	67,5
	167,5
	175
	180
	175
	Ачинск
	КМС
	1

	3
	Люлюков
Роман
	
	Мужчины
	До 90
	89,200
	220
	240
	240
	240
	Ачинск
	МС
	1

	4
	Носов
Евгений
	1985
	Мужчины
	До 90
	90
	150
	160
	170
	160
	Ачинск
	2 взр.
	2

	5
	Девятов
Иван
	1999
22
	Мужчины
	До 100
	100
	180
	190
	205
	205
	Ачинск
	КМС
	1

	6
	Семенюк
Евгений
	1982
39
	Мужчины
	До 100
	96,600
	205
	215
	220
	215
	Красноярск
	КМС
	1

	7
	Крестобинцев
Евгений
	1990
31
	Мужчины
	До 110
	104,200
	210
	215
	230
	230
	Академия
Ачинск
	КМС
	1

	8
	Гавва
Николай
	2000
21
	Мужчины
	До 110
	110
	190
	210
	240
	240
	Ачинск
	КМС
	1
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	№
	ФИО
	Дата рождения
	Возрастная категория
	Весовая категория
	Собств. Вес (кг)
	Подъём штанги на бицепс
	Город, спорт. клуб
	Выполнил разряд
	Место

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	Результат
	
	
	

	1
	Бушля
Богдан
	2006
14
	Юноши
	До 52
	48
	30
	32,5
	37,5
	32,5
	Ачинск
	КМС
	1

	2
	Конусов
Алексей
	2005
16
	Юноши
	До 52
	48.100
	32,5
	35
	40
	35
	Ачинск
	КМС
	2

	3
	Иванов
Дмитрий
	2004
17
	Юноши
	До 56
	55,1
	40
	42,5
	45
	45
	АКОТиБ
Ачинск
	МС
	1

	4
	Лусиков
Максим
	2004
17
	Юноши
	До 67,5
	65.700
	47,5
	50
	52,5
	50
	Ачинск
	МС
	1

	5
	Телевных
Сергей
	1986
	огр.возможно
	До 67,5
	62.950
	37.5
	42,5
	45
	42,5
	Вертикаль
Ачинск
	КМС
	1

	6
	Васильев
Егор
	2006
15
	Юноши
	До 75
	71
	40
	47,5
	50
	47.5
	Ачинск
	КМС
	1

	7
	Сивков
Евгений
	1993
28
	Мужчины
	До 75
	74
	47,5
	55
	60
	55
	Ачинск
	МС
	2

	8
	Веретенников
Дмитрий
	1999
22
	Юниоры
	До 75
	74,9
	47,5
	55
	60
	60
	МЧС
СПСА
	МС
	1

	9
	Шустиков
Максим
	1999
22
	Юниоры
	До 82,5
	78,9
	45
	52,5
	60
	52,5
	МЧС
СПСА
	КМС
	1

	10
	Маликов
Евгений
	1975
45
	Ветераны
	До 82,5
	82.5
	60
	65
	70
	70
	Ачинск
	МСМК
	1

	11
	Трифонов
Максим
	2003
18
	Юноши
	До 90
	85,2
	55
	57,5
	60
	57,5
	АКОТиБ
Ачинск
	КМС
	1

	12
	Абдурахманов
Бабахан
	2001
20
	Юниоры
	До 90
	88,3
	55
	62,5
	67,5
	62,5
	АКОТиБ
Ачинск
	КМС
	1

	13
	Сотников
Владислав
	2000
	Юниоры
	До 90
	89,7
	55
	57,5
	60
	60
	Ачинск
	КМС
	2

	14
	Безматерных
Артём
	1985
35
	Мужчины
	До 90
	89,9
	62,5
	67,5
	72,5
	72,5
	Ачинск
	МС
	1

	15
	Стенин
Артём
	1997
24
	Мужчины
	До 90
	90
	50
	57.5
	60
	57,5
	Ачинск
	КМС
	4

	16
	Носов
Евгений
	1985
	Мужчины
	До 90
	90
	55
	60
	67,5
	67,5
	Ачинск
	МС
	2

	17
	Цветков
Константин
	1991
	Мужчины
	До 90
	89
	57,5
	60
	62,5
	60
	Ачинск
	КМС
	3

	18
	Абухович
Сергей
	1995
25
	Мужчины
	До 100
	91,8
	50
	60
	65
	65
	Ачинск
	КМС
	1
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	№
	ФИО
	Дата рождения
	Возрастная категория
	Весовая категория
	Собств. Вес (кг)
	Приседание
	Город, спорт. клуб
	Выполнил разряд
	Место

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	Результат
	
	
	

	1
	Головинов
Сергей
	1985
36
	Мужчины
	110
	103,600
	225
	232,5
	235
	232,5
	Красноярск
	КМС
	1



